HSCB INTER-AGENCY COMMUNICATIONS WORK GROUP

Mark Bashaw

DNOM

1709 John R Rd.
Troy, M1 48083

(586) 268-4160
mebashaw@dnom.org

Sam D’Angelo

Martha T. Berry

43533 Elizabeth

Mt. Clemens, M| 48043

(586) 276-5667
salvatore.dangelo@mcmtb.org

Kirsten Henry

Health Department

25401 Harper, Suite 3

St. Clair Shores M1 48081

(586) 412-6393
Kirsten.henry@macombgov.org

Lindsey Keesling

Family Youth Interventions
418 Cass

Mt. Clemens, M| 48043
(586) 465-1212
lkeesling@familyyouth.com

Patty Madigan
Michigan W orks!

21885 Dunham, Suite 11
Clinton Twp., Ml 48036

(586) 783-4712
pmadigan@macomb-stclairworks.org

Aubree Mayhew

Community First Health Center
57737 Gratiot

P.O. Box 480430

New Haven, M| 48048-0430
(586) 270-8055 Ext. 289
amayhew@communityfirsthc.org

Joyce Moultrie

Macomb Co. Veteran Services
21885 Dunham, Suite 3

Clinton Twp., Ml 48036

(586) 469-3957
joyce.moultrie@macombgov.org

Lisa Murphy

Harbor Oaks Hospital
35031 23 Mile Road

New Baltimore, M|l 48047
(586) 330-5235
Imurphy@harboroaks.com

ROSTER

Jacqui Rabine, Chair
MSU Extension
Thompson Center
11370 Hupp Ave.
Warren, Ml, 48089
(586) 469-7481
Rabineja@anr.msu.edu

Dawn Radzioch

MCOSA

22550 Hall Rd.

Clinton Twp., M1l 48043
(586) 469-5278
dawn.radzioch@mccmh.net

Lisa Rastigue

Orchards Children's Services
42140 Van Dyke, Suite 2006
Sterling Hgts., Ml 48314
(586) 997-3886
Irastigue@orchards.org

Liz Sergent

Macomb Community Action

c/o Thompson Center

11370 Hupp Ave.

Warren, MI, 48089

(586) 463-2405
Elizabeth.sergent@macombgov.

org

Katie Sheen

Michigan Rehabilitation Services
43630 Hayes, Suite 120

Clinton Twp., M1l 48038

(586) 412-1510
sheenk@michigan.gov

Jessica Toia

DHHS

19700 Hall Road
Clinton Twp., Ml 48038
(586) 770-9942
toiaj@michigan.gov

Sarah Watts

Bridges Employment Services &
Training

68560 Stoecker Lane
Richmond, M| 48062-8125
(586) 725-6528
swatts@all-ways-care.com

HSCB Professional Staff
Support

Madeline Habib

MCCMH

22550 Hall Rd.

Clinton Twp., M1l 48043
(586) 466-7903
madeline.habib@mccmh.net
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